RESULTATS

EDICIO: 15& CROS CIUTAT DE GIRONA

04/2012- Dia: 181172012
Hora: 13.05

Categoria PREBENJAMi MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom

1 827 03'56 Ishaq Klilech Kacemi

2 382 04'11 Nil Rovira Pintu

3 2784 04'14 Jan Amat Font

4 1854 04'15 Didac Arqueros Anton

5 2016 04'32 Eduard Lluch Recasens
6 865 04'35 Raimon Gimeno Pibernat
7 859 04'38 Mikiyas Coris Bell lloch

8 393 04'39 Biel Recasens Corominas
9 985 04'40 Helios Mateo Andres

10 2100 04'41 Marti CruaNas Salles

11 2706 04'43 Marti Homs Figueras

12 2095 04'46 Marti Saubi Mas

13 2352 04'49 Marti Ruiz Barreda

14 2562 04'50 Biel Bofill Or6

15 2096 04'51 Arnau Gaitx Castello

16 2202 04'54 Marti Anglada .

17 2097 05'02 Biel Queralto Riera

18 2713 05'03 Sergi Sanchez Garcia

19 381 05'04 Marcal Planesas Mir

20 425 05'05 Marc Serra Turbau

Any

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

2007

Entitat

CEIP EL PLA

CEIP DR CARULLA

INDEPENDENTS

RIPOLLET UA

CEIP LA BENAULA

COLLA EXCURSIONISTA CA

COLLA EXCURSIONISTA CA

CEIP GUILLERES

CO VIDRERES

AA PALAMOS

ESCOLA EL GEGANT DEL R

AA PALAMOS

CE MARISTES

CCE MONTESSORI

AA PALAMOS

GEIEG

AA PALAMOS

E.BOSC DE LA PABORDIA

CEIP DR CARULLA

INDEPENDENTS
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

328

2017

2650

774

821

2760

2748

2707

862

2704

2476

05'06

05'20

05'22

05'23

05'27

05'51

05'52

05'59

06'12

06'19

06'26

Marc Mulet Canela

Pau Puigcercos Camps

Mateu Nogues Palomeras

Pau Mendieta Pijoan

Arnau Fuertes Carrién

Sergi Fabregat .

Zoel Geromer .

Muhamadou Fatty

Bernat Aguera Figueras

Guiu Borras Fort

Abel fernando Sanchez Nufez

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2008

CA SANT CELONI

CEIP LA BENAULA

GEIEG

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA

CO FARNERS

ESCOLA DOMENY

ESCOLA DOMENY

ESCOLA EL GEGANT DEL R

COLLA EXCURSIONISTA CA

ESCOLA EL GEGANT DEL R

ESCOLA BALANDRAU
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